2 YEAR OLD PACING COLTS

HORSE
CAPTAINS QUARTERS
LEGENDARY HANOVER
STORM SHADOW
FUNTIME BAYAMA
DO BETTER
MIRAGE HANOVER
CHAIN GANG
CRUSH KILL DESTROY
CAPTAIN LUKE
COME ON SANTANA
COWBOY CARGO
NUINSKY
ENFORCER
T H MCMURRY
GREY HORIZON
REMEMBER THE ALAMO
ALWAYS A THRILL
BUDDY KNOCKS
WHY WOULDNT YA
JACKIES BOY
WIKIPEDIA
UNRIVALED HANOVER
AT EASE HANOVER
TOTAL STRANGER
CUPID SHUFFLE

SIRE
CAPTAINTREACHEROUS
HUNTSVILLE
BETTORS DELIGHT
HES WATCHING
BETTORS DELIGHT
BETTORS DELIGHT
BETTORS DELIGHT
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
CAPTAINTREACHEROUS
SANTANNA BLUE CHIP
JIMMY FREIGHT
BETTORS DELIGHT
BIG JIM
MCWICKED
VERTICAL HORIZON
CAPTAINTREACHEROUS
BETTORS DELIGHT
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
BETTORS DELIGHT
TOBAGO CAYS
MCWICKED
BETTORS DELIGHT
STAY HUNGRY
BETTORS DELIGHT
SWEET LOU

DAM
PRESCIENT BEAUTY
LILLIAN HANOVER
FADE
TYMAL SUGRBABYDOLL
WEST THIRD STREET
MAYHEM SEELSTER
DUOSTEP HANOVER
EATAAMS PAYDAY
BODACIOUS HANOVER
SEALEDWITHAPROMISE
BUNKHOUSE BABE
PIROUETTE HANOVER
ROUGH N READY
WAASMULA
PANAGLER
AMERAWAY
SOMETHININCREDIBLE
YOGA PANTS
P L HURRICANE
DUSTY LANE BRIA
HILLARYS STYLE
UPSIDE SURPRISE
ALWAYS TRUE
PRECOCIOUS BEAUTY
YANKEE WILL DANCE
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2023 SUMMARY
1 2
2 1
6 2
4 1
4 2
5 2
4 1
3 2
1 1
2 4
5 2

4
1 2
2 3
4
5 3
2
1 2
5
2 2
7 2
1 1
1 6
1 5
4
2

MONEY
$525,904
$405,100
$375,154
$246,720
$226,186
$220,660
$157,994
$134,342
$362,266
$114,750
$102,032

$99,862
$94,410
$90,541
$89,625
$104,329
$78,258
$75,500
$72,649
$60,818
$55,646
$55,175
$54,872
$87,205
$83,340

TIME
1:493
1:500
1:511
1:501
1:513
1:504
1:521
1:550
1:510
1:544

1:534
1:502
1:512
1:552
1:510
1:572
1:541
1:532
1:564
1:541
1:561
1:524

1:504
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2023 CANADIAN ONLY

STS
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MONEY
$525,904
$391,850
$287,054
$246,720
$226,186
$212,148
$157,994
$123,543
$115,086
$114,750
$102,032

$97,862
$94,410
$90,541
$89,625
$85,369
$78,258
$75,500
$72,649
$60,818
$55,646
$55,175
$44,485
$39,887
$31,200



